
Europe's Most Active Medical Devices Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Aerogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerogen/Ireland 513 89 17.35%
2 Medline Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/medline-europe/Netherlands 607 75 12.36%
3 Canon Medical Systems Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-medical-eu/Netherlands 1,062 127 11.96%
4 Tobii Dynavox https://www.linkedin.com/company/tobiidynavox/Sweden 627 66 10.53%
5 Novocure https://www.linkedin.com/company/novocure-inc/Switzerland 1,384 134 9.68%
6 WSAudiology https://www.linkedin.com/company/wsaudiology/Denmark 3,133 298 9.51%
7 Mölnlycke Health Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/molnlyckehealthcare/Sweden 3,257 303 9.30%
8 SARSTEDT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sarstedt-group/Germany 617 57 9.24%
9 EMS - Electro Medical Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ems--electro-medical-systems/Switzerland 694 64 9.22%

10 Medartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/medartis/Switzerland 707 64 9.05%
11 Atos Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/atosmedicalcom/Sweden 679 61 8.98%
12 3Shape https://www.linkedin.com/company/3shape/Denmark 1,612 143 8.87%
13 Wellspect HealthCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/wellspect-healthcare/Sweden 666 58 8.71%
14 Brainlab https://www.linkedin.com/company/brainlab/Germany 1,802 154 8.55%
15 Laerdal Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/laerdal-medical/Norway 1,475 125 8.47%
16 Ita salud mental https://www.linkedin.com/company/itasaludmental/Spain 510 43 8.43%
17 Olympus Medical Systems EMEAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/olympusmedemea/Germany 1,046 87 8.32%
18 Permobil https://www.linkedin.com/company/permobil/Sweden 1,046 82 7.84%
19 Erbe Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/erbe-elektromedizin/Germany 809 63 7.79%
20 Terumo Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo-europe/Belgium 806 62 7.69%
21 Urgo Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/urgomedical/France 588 43 7.31%
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22 Elekta https://www.linkedin.com/company/elekta/Sweden 4,694 339 7.22%
23 Sysmex Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysmex-europe/Germany 600 43 7.17%
24 Leica Microsystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/leica-microsystems/Germany 2,375 160 6.74%
25 HARTMANN GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/hartmann-group/Germany 3,389 228 6.73%
26 Esaote https://www.linkedin.com/company/esaote/Italy 1,138 74 6.50%
27 Hamilton Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamilton-medical-ag/Switzerland 685 44 6.42%
28 Getinge https://www.linkedin.com/company/getinge/Sweden 7,602 484 6.37%
29 BASTIDE LE CONFORT MEDICALhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bastide-le-confort-medical/France 1,351 84 6.22%
30 Radiometer https://www.linkedin.com/company/radiometer-medical/Denmark 2,624 161 6.14%
31 KARL STORZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/karlstorz/Germany 3,866 237 6.13%
32 Kulzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/kulzer/Germany 580 35 6.03%
33 Oticon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oticon-as/Denmark 1,398 84 6.01%
34 Leica Biosystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/leica-biosystems/Germany 2,364 140 5.92%
35 NEMERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nemera/France 1,217 72 5.92%
36 Nobel Biocare https://www.linkedin.com/company/nobel-biocare/Switzerland 2,282 134 5.87%
37 Straumann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/straumann-group/Switzerland 8,548 496 5.80%
38 ZEISS Medical Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/carl-zeiss-meditec/Germany 4,485 260 5.80%
39 Ypsomed https://www.linkedin.com/company/ypsomed-ag/Switzerland 1,391 80 5.75%
40 MicroPort CRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/microport-crm/France 617 35 5.67%
41 Lima Corporate https://www.linkedin.com/company/limacorporate/Italy 882 50 5.67%
42 Coloplast https://www.linkedin.com/company/coloplast/Denmark 8,469 478 5.64%
43 VYGON https://www.linkedin.com/company/vygon/France 928 52 5.60%
44 Copan Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/copan-group/Italy 532 29 5.45%
45 Arjo https://www.linkedin.com/company/arjoglobal/Sweden 4,334 230 5.31%
46 Stago https://www.linkedin.com/company/stago-diagnostics-is-in-our-blood/France 1,926 102 5.30%
47 IBA https://www.linkedin.com/company/iba/Belgium 2,577 132 5.12%
48 Arthrex https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthrex-gmbh/Germany 503 24 4.77%
49 Demant Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/demant-polska/Poland 800 38 4.75%
50 Septodont https://www.linkedin.com/company/septodontofficial/France 971 46 4.74%
51 Demant https://www.linkedin.com/company/demant/Denmark 4,823 224 4.64%
52 MED-EL https://www.linkedin.com/company/med-el/Austria 1,762 79 4.48%
53 Inpeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/inpeco/Switzerland 560 25 4.46%
54 Ascensia Diabetes Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascensia-diabetes-care/Switzerland 1,383 61 4.41%
55 medmix https://www.linkedin.com/company/medmix/Switzerland 794 35 4.41%
56 SHL Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/shlmedical/Switzerland 1,553 68 4.38%
57 Ambu A/S https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambu-as/Denmark 1,900 83 4.37%
58 Phonak https://www.linkedin.com/company/phonak/Switzerland 1,134 49 4.32%
59 KLS Martin Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kls-martin/Germany 1,114 48 4.31%
60 BIOTRONIK https://www.linkedin.com/company/biotronik/Germany 4,282 182 4.25%
61 Sonova Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonovagroup/Switzerland 7,096 299 4.21%
62 Medela https://www.linkedin.com/company/medela/Switzerland 1,240 52 4.19%
63 Medacta International https://www.linkedin.com/company/medacta-international/Switzerland 726 30 4.13%
64 Widex https://www.linkedin.com/company/widex/Denmark 1,773 73 4.12%
65 Olympus EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/olympus-europa-se-&-co-kg/Germany 1,952 80 4.10%
66 B. Braun Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbraun-group/Germany 19,643 798 4.06%
67 SYNLAB Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/synlab-italia/Italy 1,046 42 4.02%
68 Ottobock https://www.linkedin.com/company/ottobock/Germany 3,575 135 3.78%
69 Rodenstock https://www.linkedin.com/company/rodenstock/Germany 1,070 40 3.74%
70 Thuasne https://www.linkedin.com/company/thuasne/France 602 22 3.65%
71 Lohmann & Rauscher https://www.linkedin.com/company/lohmann-&-rauscher/Germany 1,163 42 3.61%
72 SOS Oxygene https://www.linkedin.com/company/sos-oxygene/France 1,095 39 3.56%
73 Alcon https://www.linkedin.com/company/alcon/Switzerland 24,940 870 3.49%
74 BIOGROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/biogroup-laboratoires/France 1,579 51 3.23%
75 Belimed https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimed-ag/Switzerland 651 21 3.23%
76 Löwenstein Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/loewensteinmedical/Germany 570 18 3.16%
77 Cerballiance https://www.linkedin.com/company/cerballiance/France 1,754 49 2.79%
78 Werfen https://www.linkedin.com/company/werfen/Spain 6,083 163 2.68%
79 Eurofins Biomnis https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoire-biomnis/France 685 18 2.63%
80 Intech https://www.linkedin.com/company/intech-medical/France 560 14 2.50%
81 Sunrise Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunrisemedical/Germany 1,369 34 2.48%
82 ReSound https://www.linkedin.com/company/resound/Denmark 1,114 27 2.42%
83 SYNLAB Holding Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/synlab-holding-deutschland-gmbh/Germany 550 13 2.36%
84 SYNLAB España https://www.linkedin.com/company/synlab-espana/Spain 1,022 23 2.25%
85 KaVo Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/kavodental/Germany 631 13 2.06%
86 Essilor Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/essilor/France 8,684 139 1.60%
87 BIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/bit-group-official/Germany 1,000 15 1.50%
88 Carmat https://www.linkedin.com/company/carmat/France 779 11 1.41%
89 Sorin Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sorin-group/Italy 580 3 0.52%

Ready to win at social?
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


